747W
Frequency Frameless Mirror
Washroom Accessories
Document No. 8737
© 2012 Bradley
P.O. Box 309, Menomonee Falls, WI 53052-0309
Phone: 800.BRADLEY (800.272.3539)  Fax: 262.253.4161
bradleycorp.com

 Consult local and national accessibility codes for proper installation
guidelines.
  Conformity and compliance to local and national codes is the responsibility
of the installer.
Models
Width
(Inches)
Height
(Inches)
Glass
Option
Design
Option
Standard Model
Number
30" 36" 0 B 747W-030360B
30" 36" 0 H 747W-030360H
30" 34" 0 L 747W-030360L
60" 36" 0 B 747W-060360B
60" 36" 0 H 747W-060360H
60" 36" 0 L 747W-060360L
90" 36" 0 H 747W-090360H
90" 36" 0 L 747W-090360L
747W
Frequency Frameless Mirror
Washroom Accessories